
River Reach Pointe Neighborhood Directory

May 28, 2025

Lot # Address City State Zip First Name Last Name Contact Email Contact Phone First Name2 Last Name2 Add'l Contact Email

14 1000 Jervey Point Rd Charleston SC 29492 Courtney Smith smithcr1020@gmail.com 843-340-1091 Josh Smith jnsmith@outlook.com

15 1002 Jervey Point Rd Charleston SC 29492 Timothy France espanddrywall@gmail.com 843-345-3035 Keri Darvall

19 1003 Jervey Point Rd Charleston SC 29492 David Kesner dtkesner@gmail.com 419-234-3905 Cindy Kesner

16 1004 Jervey Point Rd Charleston SC 29492 Ben Runk mrsrunk@gmail.com Mindy Runk blrunk@gmail.com

20 1005 Jervey Point Rd Charleston SC 29492 Kay Potter dwight.potter15@gmail.com 843-792-1062 Dwight Potter

17 1006 Jervey Point Rd Charleston SC 29492 Molly Carpiaux mollycarpiaux@gmail.com

21 1007 Jervey Point Rd Charleston SC 29492 Kevin Ragusa Cara Ragusa

18 1010 Jervey Point Rd Charleston SC 29492 Douglas Talbert dtalbert@homesc.com 843- 813-2752

22 1011 Jervey Point Rd Charleston SC 29492 Deb Thom debthom33@gmail.com 978-502-3853 Paul Tonelli

23 1013 Jervey Point Rd Charleston SC 29492 Marc Schotters marc.schotters@gmail.com 843-276-8294 Justine Schotters justine.schotters@gmail.com

24 1015 Jervey Point Rd Charleston SC 29492 Maria Stoj mariastoj2003@yahoo.com 860-416-8695 Bogdan S Stoj

25 1017 Jervey Point Rd Charleston SC 29492 Chelsea Gold chelseatommasini@gmail.com 321-537-3140 Josh Gold joshuagold85@gmail.com

26 1019 Jervey Point Rd Charleston SC 29492 Karen Thompson Thompsonkrn@gmail.com

27 1021 Jervey Point Rd Charleston SC 29492 Tony Elder tony.j.elder@gmail.com 843-693-1683 Janet Elder

28 1023 Jervey Point Rd Charleston SC 29492 Patrick Turner pturner43@gmail.com Laura Turner lturner03@gmail.com

1024 Jervey Point Rd Charleston SC 29492 River Reach Pointe POA

72 1026 Jervey Point Rd Charleston SC 29492 Jason Crossley jasoncrossley@rolinahomes.com 843-509-3797 Michelle Crossley

29 1027 Jervey Point Rd Charleston SC 29492 Jim Hohler jim.hohler@yahoo.com Donna Hohler jhohler63@gmail.com

71 1028 Jervey Point Rd Charleston SC 29492 Sonia Myers smhrn@msn.com 843-687-3171 PO BOX 152 MT 

30 1029 Jervey Point Rd Charleston SC 29492 Charlene Cuenca charlenec29492@gmail.com

70 1030 Jervey Point Rd Charleston SC 29492 Ryan Smoak rjsmoak@gmail.com 803-682-3149 Dayna Smoak smoakdw@gmail.com

31 1031 Jervey Point Rd Charleston SC 29492 Steven Reed stevereed05@gmail.com Kathy

69 1032 Jervey Point Rd Charleston SC 29492 Richard Taylor rdtaylorinc@gmail.com 231-869-4855 Becky Taylor

32 1033 Jervey Point Rd Charleston SC 29492 Kirven Zerbe kirven.zerbe@acuren.com 414-322-2314 Kathryn Zerbe kathyjzerbe@gmail.com

1 1156 Rivers Reach Dr Charleston SC 29492 Ken Irirt iriart@comcast.net 843-388-545 Jerilyn Irirt

2 1158 Rivers Reach Dr Charleston SC 29492 Joe Piatt candypiattcp66@gmail.com 864-590-0720 Candy Piatt

3 1160 Rivers Reach Dr Charleston SC 29492 Tony Anderson tanderson1erac@gamil.com 205-296-9741 Lisa Anderson

4 1162 Rivers Reach Dr Charleston SC 29492 Cara Buscaglia carabuscaglia@gmail.com 716-308-3517 Ben Riggle blriggle@gmail.com

5 1164 Rivers Reach Dr Charleston SC 29492 Ann Marie Rader raderam@gmail.com 843-860-2128 Jeff Rader

6 1166 Rivers Reach Dr Charleston SC 29492 Margaret Hyatt hyattmargaret@yahoo.com 843-388-7272 Dennis Hyatt dennishyatt53@gmail.com

7 1168 Rivers Reach Dr Charleston SC 29492 Judy Eckard judyeckard@yahoo.com 828-381-9546 Paul 'Curt' Eckard

8 1170 Rivers Reach Dr Charleston SC 29492 John Visbaras jvisbaras@gmail.com 843-333-0425 Jennifer Rosborough

9 1172 Rivers Reach Dr Charleston SC 29492 Keith Galster christiegalster@gmail.com 301­580­2552 Christine Galster

39 1173 Rivers Reach Dr Charleston SC 29492 Richard Field jfield@carnival.com Joannie Field joaniefield@gmail.com

10 1174 Rivers Reach Dr Charleston SC 29492 David Keller dylan214u@comcast.net Dawn Keller dawn98K@comcast.net

11 1176 Rivers Reach Dr Charleston SC 29492 Gregory Sandler gsandler85@gmail.com 803-530-1076 Caitlin Turner cburrellt@gmail.com

40 1177 Rivers Reach Dr Charleston SC 29492 Robert Kinsella wandored@homesc.com 843-216-8111 Susan Kinsella

12 1178 Rivers Reach Dr Charleston SC 29492 Peter Tchouros ptchouros@yahoo.com 901-647-4779 Diane Tchouros tchouros@yahoo.com 

41 1179 Rivers Reach Dr Charleston SC 29492 Okey Parsons okeyparsons@gmail.com 828-612-4650 Charly Parsons charlyparsons10@gmail.com
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42 1181 Rivers Reach Dr Charleston SC 29492 Timothy Gregory tgregorymd@hotmail.com

13 1182 Rivers Reach Dr Charleston SC 29492 Ellen Robinson ellen@ellenrobinsonevents.com 843-442-6809 David Robinson davidrobinson@rsfh.com

43 1183 Rivers Reach Dr Charleston SC 29492 Terry Carle tgcarle@gmail.com Cathy Carle

44 1185 Rivers Reach Dr Charleston SC 29492 Renee Vining renee.vining@comcast.net 614-296-8866 Mike Vining

45 1187 Rivers Reach Dr Charleston SC 29492 Ashley Wexler ashley.wexler@comcast.net 843-714-4664 Scott Wexler

46 1189 Rivers Reach Dr Charleston SC 29492 Ronald Claudon rc1rc2@yahoo.com 540-537-0096 Robin Claudon

38 1190 Rivers Reach Dr Charleston SC 29492 AJ Snow ajsnows@yahoo.com 843-991-8000 Valerie Snow mrsvalsnow@gmail.com

47 1191 Rivers Reach Dr Charleston SC 29492 Mark Branham ann.branham@yahoo.com 843-327-9741 Ann Branham

37 1192 Rivers Reach Dr Charleston SC 29492 Rhonda Macy rdmacy1@gmail.com 704-728-7326 Scott Macy

48 1193 Rivers Reach Dr Charleston SC 29492 Tina Botelho tinabotelhomd@gmail.com 864-979-7131 Jason

36 1194 Rivers Reach Dr Charleston SC 29492 Kristen Edwards kriss216@yahoo.com 828-421-1665 Frank Edwards fredwelect@yahoo.com

49 1195 Rivers Reach Dr Charleston SC 29492 James Hasbrouck jameshas@aol.com 843-813-4000 Tamara Hasbrouck

35 1196 Rivers Reach Dr Charleston SC 29492 Leigh Ann Combs sunsetwatcher1@gmail.com Ellen St Andrew ellie6225@gmail.com

50 1197 Rivers Reach Dr Charleston SC 29492 Sharon Cruea sharoncruea@yahoo.com 937-750-8972

34 1198 Rivers Reach Dr Charleston SC 29492 Scott Brown jaybirdbrown98@gmail.com Janet Brown

51 1199 Rivers Reach Dr Charleston SC 29492 Peter Johnson xy12@aol.com 843-819-6823

33 1200 Rivers Reach Dr Charleston SC 29492 Bob Pilcher pilcher77@gmail.com 843-860-6443 Shirley Pilcher

52 1201 Rivers Reach Dr Charleston SC 29492 Scotty Davis sjd3751@gmail.com 843-810-8355 Carrie Davis

53 1203 Rivers Reach Dr Charleston SC 29492 Will Carter stateboundllc@gmail.com 901-634-8886 Mary Margaret Carter

54 1205 Rivers Reach Dr Charleston SC 29492 Michele Donovan mickeyeod@gmail.com 843-442-4927

68 1206 Rivers Reach Dr Charleston SC 29492 Brian Kornahrens brian.kornahrens@gmail.com 843-999-5852 Karla Kornahrens brianandkarla@bellsouth.net

55 1207 Rivers Reach Dr Charleston SC 29492 Sal Petinga salpetinga@gmail.com 843-849-6132 Susan Petinga

67 1208 Rivers Reach Dr Charleston SC 29492 Hardy Sorkin hardy.sorkin@gmail.com 610-306-4100 Kathryn/Cookie Sorkin

56 1209 Rivers Reach Dr Charleston SC 29492 King Brown kbrown6798@aol.com 803-210-9015 Melissa King

66 1210 Rivers Reach Dr Charleston SC 29492 Mike Shulse mshulse01@yahoo.com 843-296-1607 Michelle Shulse

57 1211 Rivers Reach Dr Charleston SC 29492 Ron Ellis beckyfellis@gmail.com 843-991-3391 Becky Ellis

58 1213 Rivers Reach Dr Charleston SC 29492 Eric Gabriel egabriel@homesc.com 843-345-0342 Sarah Gabriel

65 1214 Rivers Reach Dr Charleston SC 29492 Paul Norian rnorian@comcast.net 908-752-0138 Raine Norian

59 1215 Rivers Reach Dr Charleston SC 29492 Mike Carr fastbiker@att.net 916-599-2520 Joanna Carr

64 1216 Rivers Reach Dr Charleston SC 29492 Dane Hill daneh43@gmail.com 918-607-1337 Carolyn Hill

60 1217 Rivers Reach Dr Charleston SC 29492 Colleen McNamara cm.colleen@gmail.com 843-388-1774 Scott Herlihy sherlihy1970@gmail.com

63 1218 Rivers Reach Dr Charleston SC 29492 Jeffrey E Carper jkcarper@gmail.com 843-277-7261 Lauren Carper laurencarper@protonmail.com

61 1219 Rivers Reach Dr Charleston SC 29492 Kyle Lonneman klonneman@jennmar.com 843-297-6370 Tara Lonneman

3 1220 Rivers Reach Dr Charleston SC 29492 Thad Ott thad.ott@gmail.com 843-364-5589 Kylie Ott kylieott917@gmail.com
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